
SQL STAR INTERANTIONAL LIMITED 

 

1. FINANCIAL CREDITOR:- 
 

    Amount 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Creditor Claimed Provisionally 

admitted 

1 

Thirdwave Mercantile Company Pvt 

Ltd. 

 

2,17,00,000 2,17,00,000 

  Total 2,17,00,000 2,17,00,000 

 

 


